
1 KAO MIURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 6 78.02 42.47 35.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.65 11.754 3 3 3 2 2 3

2 3F 5.30 1.59 6.893 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.13 3.331 2 1 -1 -1 2 -1

4 3A 8.80 X 2.40 11.204 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.62 3.223 2 2 2 3 3 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.334 3 3 3 3 2 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.50 2.753 2 2 3 2 2 2

34.85 42.47

Skating Skills 1.00 7.057.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00

Transitions 1.00 6.957.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75

Performance 1.00 7.207.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.00

Composition 1.00 7.207.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 7.157.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.00

35.55

2 KOSHO OSHIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meiji Univ 14 68.49 36.19 32.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.602 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3F! ! 5.30 0.32 5.621 0 1 1 1 -1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 1 1 2 2 1 1

4 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -2.24 7.86-4 -5 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.652 1 -3 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.333 3 3 3 2 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 2 1 1 0

34.90 36.19

Skating Skills 1.00 6.306.00 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 1.00 6.156.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75

Performance 1.00 6.656.25 6.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.606.25 6.25 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.606.25 6.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

32.30
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3 KEISUKE KADOWAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hosei 17 53.19 24.94 28.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 2 1 1 1 0 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.862 1 0 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 2 1 0

5 3Lz+COMBO 6.49 X -2.95 3.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 1 2 0 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.122 2 0 0 0 0 0

26.49 24.94

Skating Skills 1.00 5.855.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.405.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.655.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 4.50 5.75

Composition 1.00 5.755.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.605.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.00 4.75 5.75

28.25

4 Sakura ODAGAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 22 50.57 24.32 26.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.24 7.442 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 3Fe e 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.24 3.242 2 1 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.761 1 1 0 0 0 0

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.351 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 1 0 -1 -1 0 0

25.47 24.32

Skating Skills 1.00 5.305.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.00 5.105.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 5.255.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.305.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.305.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25

26.25
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5 Ibuki OONAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ShumeieikouHighSchool 8 47.95 24.05 24.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.792 1 1 1 1 0 1

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.912 2 1 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 2 2 1 1

4 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 1 0 0

5 3F!q ! 5.83 X -2.65 3.18-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.653 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

25.53 24.05

Skating Skills 1.00 5.105.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.805.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.00 5.055.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

Composition 1.00 5.055.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.905.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.50

24.90

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

6 TSUKASA YAJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Komaba Gakuen Hich School 12 46.33 24.53 21.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T< < 7.66 -0.95 6.71-2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 1 0 0 1 1

5 CCSp4 3.20 0.19 3.391 1 0 1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 2 1 2 0 1 1

24.69 24.53

Skating Skills 1.00 4.404.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.104.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.404.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.404.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.75

21.80
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7 RYUSEI KIKUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

meguronihonunivhighschool 20 45.77 19.07 27.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lzeq+2T< e 5.76 -2.36 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.210 0 1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.352 1 0 0 -2 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 2 1 0 0 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.913 2 1 1 0 1 1

25.76 19.07

Skating Skills 1.00 5.606.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.00 5.305.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.00 5.555.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 4.50 5.75 5.25

Composition 1.00 5.606.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.655.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 4.50 5.75 5.75

27.70

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 Tomoki KIMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 11 44.98 21.23 23.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T< < 5.34 -1.55 3.79-3 -4 -5 -5 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0 1 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 1 1 1 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.863 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.712 2 1 0 -1 0 0

21.77 21.23

Skating Skills 1.00 4.704.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.854.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.904.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.804.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

23.75
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9 Tudoi Suto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 1 44.93 20.28 25.65 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -2.40 5.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 1Lz!*+2T * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 2 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.022 1 1 1 2 1 1

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.192 2 2 1 1 1 1

6 3F!< ! 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 2 1 2 1

24.16 20.28

Skating Skills 1.00 5.305.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.954.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.154.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 5.255.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.004.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

25.65

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

10 Masamune OKUBO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 44.32 22.17 22.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.09 5.51-2 0 0 0 0 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0 0 1

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 1 0 0 1 0 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 1 0 1 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.020 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.763 1 1 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 0 1 1

21.58 22.17

Skating Skills 1.00 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.00 4.454.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.604.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.00

22.15
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11 RYOTA KITAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 13 43.30 21.20 23.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.88-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 0

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.22 2.58-1 0 0 -2 -2 0 -1

4 2A< < 2.90 X -0.69 2.21-2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.702 1 1 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.702 1 0 0 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.182 1 0 0 0 1 1

25.10 21.20

Skating Skills 1.00 4.855.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.654.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.605.00 5.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.554.75 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

23.10

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 LEON TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HigashiyamatoFSC 4 42.83 19.88 22.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.10 3.64-3 -2 -4 -5 -5 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.853 1 2 1 0 1 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.25 2.232 2 1 2 1 1 1

5 CCSp1 2.00 -0.32 1.68-1 -2 0 -4 -4 0 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.941 0 0 -1 -2 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.913 2 1 -1 0 -2 1

20.32 19.88

Skating Skills 1.00 4.604.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.00 4.454.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.755.00 5.25 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.655.00 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

22.95
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13 YAMADA  RYUSHIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 41.62 20.12 21.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz!<+COMBO ! 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 0 0 1 1 -1 0

4 3F!< ! 4.66 X -1.70 2.96-4 -5 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 -2 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 0 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.21 3.29-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0

24.18 20.12

Skating Skills 1.00 4.555.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.00 4.154.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.304.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.355.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.154.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

21.50

14 Kairi KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

MF Figure Skating Academy 15 41.11 21.01 20.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.17-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.120 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 1 0 0 0 0 -1

21.48 21.01

Skating Skills 1.00 4.154.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.154.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.00 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.904.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

20.10
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15 Shuji FUJISHIRO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ID Gakuen High School 18 40.66 17.01 23.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+COMBO ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 0.74 6.042 2 1 1 2 1 1

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.27 2.522 2 1 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.501 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 0 1 1

7 CCSp1 2.00 0.04 2.041 0 0 0 1 0 0

16.85 17.01

Skating Skills 1.00 4.955.25 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 1.00 4.655.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Performance 1.00 4.704.75 4.75 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.00 4.805.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.554.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.25

23.65

16 KAI OKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 38.19 17.39 22.80 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -1 0 0 1 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 1 -1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 1 -1 0 1 0 -1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

21.63 17.39

Skating Skills 1.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.00 4.354.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.00 4.554.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

Composition 1.00 4.604.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50

22.80

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 28 - 31, 2021

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Men
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17 HIROYOSHI OGATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 9 36.44 15.89 20.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.25 5.250 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2F 1.80 0.04 1.841 2 0 0 0 0 0

3 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.14 1.662 0 0 -2 -1 -2 -1

6 2A 3.63 X -1.12 2.51-3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -3

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

18.03 15.89

Skating Skills 1.00 4.454.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.004.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.004.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.00 4.154.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.954.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

20.55

18 Haruya Kaneko

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

21 34.71 15.31 19.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.34 4.16-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 -0.86 2.44-3 -2 -3 -2 -2 -4 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.36 1.64-1 0 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.29 1.69-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.731 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.23 1.650 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

18.46 15.31

Skating Skills 1.00 4.204.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.704.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.854.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.854.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.804.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

19.40

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 28 - 31, 2021

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Men
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19 Yousei Kawanishi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 34.34 16.44 18.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2Tq q 5.50 -1.93 3.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.05 2.652 1 1 0 -1 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.21 1.290 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 CCSp1 2.00 0.00 2.001 0 0 0 0 -1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -1 -1 -2 -3 -2 -3

20.03 16.44

Skating Skills 1.00 4.054.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.604.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.804.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.804.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.654.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

18.90

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

20 Genjiro SUGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Yokohamasoueisuketobu 3 34.34 14.74 19.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.01 4.49-3 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 0 0 -2 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.261 -1 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2

5 2A 3.63 X -0.26 3.37-1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 CCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.18 1.320 0 -2 -3 -1 -2 -1

16.53 14.74

Skating Skills 1.00 4.154.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.954.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.954.25 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.804.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

19.60

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 28 - 31, 2021

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2021.63.10271.1040

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Men
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21 HirotoHonda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 33.44 13.84 21.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 Lo+COMBO 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 CCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.713 2 1 1 2 2 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.37 1.93-2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.551 0 0 -2 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 1 0 -1 -3 0 0

16.40 13.84

Skating Skills 1.00 4.604.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.00 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.00 4.154.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.404.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 4.204.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25

21.60

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

22 Keiya Miyoshi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 32.03 12.93 19.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.18 4.32-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.14 1.660 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 CCSpB 1.70 -0.82 0.88-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -4

5 2A 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.12 1.381 0 0 -2 -3 -2 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.45 2.05-2 0 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

16.63 12.93

Skating Skills 1.00 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.00 3.654.00 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.804.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.854.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.804.25 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

19.10

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 28 - 31, 2021

Nishitokyo, Tokyo
Version:2021.63.10271.1040
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